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200002100000
42951

02/10/2000
10:53:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

199904280001
78281

200002100000
42931

02/10/2000
10:53:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199907280003
15181

200002100000
42961

02/10/2000
10:53:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199905250002
19371

200002220000
52911

02/22/2000
08:55:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CORDES,
PAUL

199512140003
58781

200002220000
52921

02/22/2000
08:55:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, H
DAVID

199511280003
40331

200003140000
81131

03/14/2000
10:25:50

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200003140000
81121

200003220000
90371

03/22/2000
10:37:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

199910190004
32421

200003290000
99751

03/29/2000
09:57:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

199911290004
80541

200005010001
40011

05/01/2000
09:57:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

199912150005
05001

200005010001
40051

05/01/2000
09:57:12

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

199902220000
74051

200005010001
40031

05/01/2000
09:57:10

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199907280003
15161

200005010001
40071

05/01/2000
09:57:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

199911150004
66391

200005010001
40041

05/01/2000
09:57:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

199902220000
74041

200005010001
40081

05/01/2000
09:57:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT,
BRYAN KEITH

199905260002
21151

200005040001
45591

05/04/2000
08:34:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RBMG INC 200002030000
35281

200006290002
17291

06/29/2000
09:55:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200002150000
47051

200007050002
22861

07/05/2000
01:52:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199910190004
32441

200007050002
22871

07/05/2000
01:52:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200001130000
15061



200007050002
22901

07/05/2000
01:52:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200003090000
75001

200007050002
22941

07/05/2000
01:53:01

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199907280003
15201

200007050002
22911

07/05/2000
01:52:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200001130000
15051

200007050002
22961

07/05/2000
01:53:03

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

199909010003
67891

200007280002
53661

07/28/2000
10:18:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
HOMES INC

199811050004
37061

200008010002
57651

08/01/2000
10:18:52

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199709290003
13371

200008010002
57661

08/01/2000
10:18:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

199910190004
32371

200008140002
76841

08/14/2000
10:47:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES RAY, BILLY F
SR

200008210002
83761

08/21/2000
09:19:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

200007310002
54881

200009140003
20331

09/14/2000
11:06:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200001130000
15031

200010120003
56581

10/12/2000
10:59:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
STEPHEN L

200004120001
20641

200010310003
77601

10/31/2000
10:22:12

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
KERRY S

200008300002
96851


