Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	SOL Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200002100000 I2951	02/10/2000 10:53:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					199904280001 78281	Description
200002100000 42931	02/10/2000 10:53:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199907280003 15181	
200002100000 2961	02/10/2000 10:53:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199905250002 19371	
200002220000 52911	02/22/2000 08:55:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDES, PAUL					199512140003 58781	
200002220000 2921	02/22/2000 08:55:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, H DAVID					199511280003 40331	
200003140000 1131	03/14/2000 10:25:50	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200003140000 81121	
200003220000 90371	03/22/2000 10:37:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					199910190004 32421	
200003290000 9751	03/29/2000 09:57:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC					199911290004 80541	
200005010001 40011	05/01/2000 09:57:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					199912150005 05001	
200005010001 10051	05/01/2000 09:57:12	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC					199902220000 74051	
200005010001 10031	05/01/2000 09:57:10	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199907280003 15161	
200005010001 10071	05/01/2000 09:57:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					199911150004 66391	
200005010001 10041	05/01/2000 09:57:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC					199902220000 74041	
200005010001 20081	05/01/2000 09:57:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT, BRYAN KEITH					199905260002 21151	
200005040001 15591	05/04/2000 08:34:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RBMG INC					200002030000 35281	
00006290002 7291	06/29/2000 09:55:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200002150000 47051	
00007050002 2861	07/05/2000 01:52:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC					199910190004 32441	
200007050002 2871	07/05/2000 01:52:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					200001130000 15061	

200007050002 22901	07/05/2000 01:52:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			200003090000 75001	
200007050002 22941	07/05/2000 01:53:01	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199907280003 15201	
200007050002 22911	07/05/2000 01:52:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC			200001130000 15051	
200007050002 22961	07/05/2000 01:53:03	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			199909010003 67891	
200007280002 53661	07/28/2000 10:18:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON HOMES INC			199811050004 37061	
200008010002 57651	08/01/2000 10:18:52	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			199709290003 13371	
200008010002 57661	08/01/2000 10:18:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES LLC			199910190004 32371	
200008140002 76841	08/14/2000 10:47:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, BILLY F SR				
200008210002 83761	08/21/2000 09:19:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			200007310002 54881	
200009140003 20331	09/14/2000 11:06:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			200001130000 15031	
200010120003 56581	10/12/2000 10:59:02	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, STEPHEN L			200004120001 20641	
200010310003 77601	10/31/2000 10:22:12	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, KERRY S			200008300002 96851	